The Friends of the Jacobus Vanderveer House & Museum

Field of Honor® Sponsorship Opportunities



Saturday, June 1st, 2024, from 11:00 am - 2:00 pm River Road Park, Bedminster, NJ Field of Honor® Display May 18 - July 13, 2024



The Friends of the Jacobus Vanderveer House will host our 9th Annual Field of Honor ® at River Road Park, Bedminster, NJ. The tribute will celebrate our nation's independence, honoring all those who have proudly served our great country, with a beautiful display of over 200 American flags on the north field of the park along US highway 202/206, Saturday, May 18 - Saturday, July 13, 2024. Please join us Saturday, June 1, 2024, for our Field of Honor Celebration® from 11:00 am - 2:00 pm when the community is invited to stroll through the field of flags and tour the Jacobus Vanderveer House, including a model of the Pluckemin Cantonment, America's 1st military academy!

At 11:30 am **Bedminster Mayor Larry Jacobs** and the **Bedminster Environmental Commission** will plant a seedling from the **Historic Salem Oak Tree** - one of New Jersey's most treasured trees for its size, longevity, and history. Afterwards, from **12:00 pm - 1:00 pm**, join us for a live performance by the **White House Wind Symphony!**

Dedicate a flag and honor your loved ones for \$25! Dedications will be featured on the JVH website, social media, and a post-event email. Families of active-duty military personnel (including National Guard and Reserve) can sponsor a flag at no charge (compliments of The Friends of the Jacobus Vanderveer House). Flags may be sponsored by mailing your dedication and payment to **The Friends of the Jacobus Vanderveer House P.O. Box 723 • 3055 River Road, Bedminster, NJ 07921** or online at www.jvanderveerhouse.org.

Sponsorship Includes Recognition at the Following Levels

□ \$100	□ \$250	□ \$500	□ \$1000	□ \$1776
LIEUTENANT	CAPTAIN	MAJOR	COLONEL	GENERAL
Includes your	Includes your	Includes your	Includes your	Includes your
name/company	name/company	name/company	name/company	name/company
logo featured on the JVH website, 1 flag dedication	logo featured on	logo featured on	logo featured on	logo mentioned on
	the JVH website,	the JVH website,	the JVH website,	the JVH website,
	social media,	social media,	social media,	social media,
	eblasts, 1 flag	eblasts, event	eblasts, event	eblasts, event
	dedication	signage, 1 flag	signage, 1 flag	signage, 2 flag
		dedication	dedication, 1-year	dedications, 2-year
			Friend of the JVH	Friend of the JVH
			membership	membership

Your Sponsorship Will Make a Revolutionary Difference!



Please make checks payable to The Friends of the Jacobus Vanderveer House and mail to PO Box 723, Bedminster, NJ 07921. Payment can also be made online at www.jvanderveerhouse.org. Please include contact information including: Company or Individual Name, Contact Name, Address, Email, and Phone Number.

Thank You for Your Generous Support of Our Community Events!

All Proceeds Benefit the General Operating and Educational Expenses of the Jacobus Vanderveer House

Made possible by funds from the Somerset County Cultural and Heritage Commission, a partner of the New Jersey Historical Commission.

